Position

Librarian Il
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian |
Librarian |
Librarian |

Library Aide
Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Aide
Library Clerk
Librarian |

Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Librarian |
Librarian Il

Librarian |

Other Positions Held Special District

Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District
Dixon Public Library District

Department

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$50,094
$44,501
$40,671
$26,399
$25,385
$21,905
$19,195
$14,937
$10,371
$9,996
$8,773
$8,141
$6,115
$5,577
$5,362
$5,174
$5,107
$3,264
$1,883
$1,782
$1,418

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,128
$23,151
$21,739
$15,276
$5,796
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,096
$0

$0

$0

$0
$364
$0



