Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Librarian II		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$50,094	\$30,128
Library Assistant I		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$44,501	\$23,151
Library Assistant I		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$40,671	\$21,739
Librarian II		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$26,399	\$15,276
Librarian II		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$25,385	\$5,796
Librarian I		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$21,905	\$0
Librarian I		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$19,195	\$0
Librarian I		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$14,937	\$0
Library Aide		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$10,371	\$0
Library Clerk		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$9,996	\$0
Library Clerk		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$8,773	\$0
Library Clerk		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$8,141	\$0
Library Aide		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$6,115	\$0
Library Clerk		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$5,577	\$0
Librarian I		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$5,362	\$1,096
Library Aide		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$5,174	\$0
Library Aide		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$5,107	\$0
Library Aide		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$3,264	\$0
Librarian I		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$1,883	\$0
Librarian II		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$1,782	\$364
Librarian I		Dixon Public Library District	Operations	\$1,418	\$0